
Saturday 15 August

 
  

District 9810 Dates for 2020/21 
Note:  All dates are subject to change.  Please check this page regularly for calendar updates 

July  August 

Fri 24-Jul President/DLT meeting  Mon 3-Aug D9810 Board 

Sat 25-Jul Rotaract Changeover  Fri  7-Aug College of Governors 

   Thu 13-Aug Foundation Forum 

   Sun 16-Aug Community Projects Forum 

   Wed 19-Aug Community Projects Forum  

   Mon 24-Aug Club Runner Tutorial 

   Fri 21-Aug President/DLT meeting  

   Thur 27-Aug Vocational Seminar 

   Mon 31-Aug Social Media Workshop 

     

September  October 

   Sat 3-Oct Membership & Public Image Seminar 

Fri 18-Sep President/DLT meeting  Sat 3-Oct Polio Month Launch 

 
Foundation / International 
Seminar 

 Mon 5-Oct Community Seminar 
Thur 8-Oct Hat Day 

Fri 25-Sep  Fri 16-Oct President/DLT meeting 

   Sat 24-Oct Polio Day 

     

November  December 

Sun 1-Nov Paul Harris Society Lunch  Fri 4-Dec President/DLT meeting 

Mon 9-Nov D9810 Board  Sun 6-Dec COG Lunch 

Fri 13-Nov President/DLT meeting  Mon 7-Dec Interact L&D Day 

Sat 21-Nov AG Briefing & Pre-PETS    

     

January  February 

Fri 29-Jan College of Governors  Mon 15-Feb Youth Seminar 

   Tues 16-Feb DLT Briefing 

   Sat 14-Feb MD PETS (on line until 20-Feb) 

   Mon 22-Feb D9810 Board 

   Sat 27-Feb MD Conference (& Sun) 

     

March  April 

Fri 5-Mar Presidents & AGs  Wed 21-Apr R100 Anniversary Meeting 

Sun 21-Mar Shine-On Awards  Wed 21-Apr Peace Symposium (& Thurs) 

   Fri 30-Apr Malaria Awareness Day 

     

May  June 

Sat 1-May MUNA (TBC)  Sat 12-Jun Rotary Convention Taipei 

Fri 7-May Presidents' Meeting  Sat 26-Jun D9810 Changeover 



Fri 14-May 
Grants/Foundation/International 
Seminar 

   

Mon 17-May D9810 Board    

Fri 21-May College of Governors    

Sun 23-May District Assembly    

 


